Relays and Timers 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5e27-36
Volume 14
755 Series Octal Base Magnetic Latching
Relay Specifications
755 Series Specifications (@ 25°C)
Part Numbers 755-2C-120A
(single coil)
755-2C-240A

Voltage
Dimensions
& Package
Mating
Socket
AD-ASMD-250 <---> Protection diode module for 784 and 75 series relays. Plug-in modules come in package of 5. 6-250VDC
Figure 1
783-3C-SKT
784-4C-SKT-1
750-2C-SKT
750-3C-SKT
AD-ASMM-24
<--->
MOV module for 784 and 75 series relays that operate at 24VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 24VAC/VDC
AD-ASMM-120 MOV module for 784 and 75 series relays that operate at 120VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 120VAC/VDC
AD-ASMM-240 MOV module for 784 and 75 series relays that operate at 240VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 240VAC/VDC
AD-BSMD-250 Protection diode module for 782 series relays. Plug-in modules come in package of 5. 6-250VDC
Figure 2 782-2C-SKT
AD-BSMM-24 MOV module for 782 series relays that operate at 24VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 24VAC/VDC
AD-BSMM-120 MOV module for 782 series relays that operate at 120VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 120VAC/VDC
AD-BSMM-240 MOV module for 782 series relays that operate at 240VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 240VAC/VDC
1.37
(34.7)
1.45

If the inductive device has plug-type
connectors, the suppression device can be
installed on the terminal block of the relay
output.
Metal oxide varistors (MOV) and diodes
are devices which provide good surge
and transient suppression of AC and DC
powered coils.
Relays and Timers 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5e27-38
Volume 14
Figure 2
AD-PR40-2A-xx
Power Relays
Power Relay Selection Guide
Part Number Price Coil Voltage Configuration Contact Rating Price Dimensions
AD-PR40-1C-12D <---> 12VDC
SPDT
40A
<---> Figure 1
AD-PR40-1C-24D <---> 24VDC
AD-PR40-1C-24A <---> 24VAC
AD-PR40-1C-120A <---> 120VAC
AD-PR40-1C-240A <---> 240VAC
AD-PR40-2A-12D <---> 12VDC
DPST <---> Figure 2
AD-PR40-2A-24D <---> 24VDC
AD-PR40-2A-24A <---> 24VAC
AD-PR40-2A-120A <---> 120VAC
AD-PR40-2A-240A <---> 240VAC
AD-PR40-2C-12D <---> 12VDC
DPDT <---> Figure 3
AD-PR40-2C-24D <---> 24VDC
AD-PR40-2C-24A <---> 24VAC
AD-PR40-2C-120A <---> 120VAC
AD-PR40-2C-240A <---> 240VAC
Features
• High power contacts capable of switching up to 40A
• Open construction
• SPDT, DPST and DPDT models